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Strona 1

Zawody: Libigska dziesiateczka
Data: 2017-04-30

Kategoria: 10KM

Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko

1 4  MONIKA BEBEN

2 23 MAGDALENA  JASKOWSKA

3 89 MAGDALENA  ZMYStOWSKA

1 31 KATARZYNA  KLIMEK

2 20 ANNA IWANOWICZ

4 48 DARIA MACA-SMIGACZ

5 56 AGNIESZKA MYSZKIEWICZ

6 39 KATARZYNA  KUMOR

7 58 BARBARA NIEMCZYK

8 22 RENATA JANUS

9 57 WIOLETA NIEDOPAD

3 61 ELZBIETA PAJAK

4 68 GRAZYNA PRZYLUCKA
LULTIMASPRINRT.PL

Miejscowosé
LIBIAZ
OLKUSZ
LIBIAZ
PLAZA
CHRZANOW
CHELMEK
WARSZAWA
LIBIAZ
LIBIAZ
LIBIAZ
WARSZAWA
LIBIAZ
PRECZOW

Team

PARKRUN CHRZANOW
KS OLKUSZ

SHELL KRAKOW

NIE

PARKRUN CHRZANOW
BRAK

BRAK

PARKRUN CHRZANOW
PARKRUN CHRZANOW
PARKRUN CHRZANOW
BRAK

PARKRUN CHRZANOW
GRAMMI

tel. 691601151

OKR1 netto

00:49:51
00:50:15
00:52:32
00:52:38
00:52:49
00:58:47
01:00:15
01:02:26
01:03:00
01:03:47
01:05:32
01:07:09
01:13:50

Wynik
00:49:52
00:50:17
00:52:36
00:52:44
00:52:49
00:58:47
01:00:24
01:02:32
01:03:04
01:03:55
01:05:39
01:07:10
01:14:00

Tempo
04:59
05:01
05:15
05:16
05:16
05:52
06:02
06:15
06:18
06:23
06:33
06:43
07:24
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